BEFORE WE DEVELOPED THESE
PROBLEM-SOLVING TURFGRASS
MIXTURES, WE MARCHED
THROUGH ACRES AND
ACRES OF PROBL

Nobody knows the troubles we've seen.

Our Northrup King turf specialists and
researchers have hoofed through salt prob-
lems, soil compaction, disease, starved turf,
baked turf, cleated-to-shreds turf, and dor-

mant winter turf—all depressing sights.
But it was a road well worth our travels.

The result is a complete line of Medalist*

turfgrass formulas that meet the demands of the professional turf manager.
If you've been starmg down at a turf problem, look up your solution here.
And if you think it’s a turf problem we haven't seen, just let us know.

Our business is putting your problems behind us. /%ﬁ

=7,

MEDALIST TURF PRODUCT

MAJOR AREAS OF USE

SPECIAL FEATURES

Athletic Pro and
Athletic Pro Il

For athletic turf.

Well suited for new seeding or overseeding.
Fast establishing, traffic tolerant, rapid recovery.
Both provide good footing.

Boulevard Mix

Any area with high pH

(roadsides, sidewalks, boulevards,

alkaline soils, etc.).

Contains ‘Fults’ and Dawson red fescue for beautiful salt-
tolerant turf. Performs at low to high fertility levels.

Landscape Pro Mix

School grounds, cemeteries,
golf course roughs, home lawns.

Establishes fast. Adapts to broad range of conditions and
management levels. Low to moderate fertility needs.

Overseeder I Mix

Fairways, tees, athletic fields.

Rapid germination and establishment. Withstands heavy
traffic and resists diseases. Penetrates compacted soils.

Medalist North Mix

Fairways, tees, cart paths, wear
areas.

Quality turf for high traffic areas. Clean mowing and
disease resistant.

Premium Sod Blend

Commercial sod production.

Exceptional dark green color. Tolerates light shade. Superior
disease resistance. Rapid sod producer.

Renovator Pro Mix

Problem solver for heavy traffic
areas (athletic fields, golf tees,
and fairways).

Penetrates compacted soils and combats Poa annua.
Adaptable to most geographic regions.

Medalist Brand
Overseeding Products

Winter overseeding of dormant
bermudagrass.

Establishes rapidly and evenly. Tolerates traffic
while providing a superior putting surface. Smooth
spring transition.

Ask vour Northru

King distributor about Medalist Turf Products to solve your turf problems.
Or write Northrup King Medalist Turf Products, PO. Box 959, Minneapolis, MN 55440.

Circle No. 133 on Reader Inquiry Card

MAY 1987/LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 81




AD INDEX

NO. ADVERTISER

101
102

103
104

105
106

American Cyanamid/

ALSONAL .Y .. . B 0-31
American Cyanamid/

Image (Reg.) ........ 70-71
Anderson, The ......... 23
BASF Corp., Chemicals

BT R s 26

Brouwer Turf Equipment
Ltd. ... . JocrRicrrey: |
Bunton Co.

PAGE NO.

NO. ADVERTISER PAGE NO.
‘,.

107 Ciba-Geigy Corp./

SUBAHATE 95 2% o s ey 37
108 Ciba-Geigy Corp./

DIaZinon: lce. . . 0% 79
109 Daihatsu America, Inc. .. .47
110 Deere & Co., John ... .12-13
111 Dixon Industries ......... 8
112 Eberhart Plastics Div.,

Eberhart Steel'. .. ... . ... 52

113

Elanco Products Co./

Equipment for

the Turf Care
Professional

OLATHE MANUFACTURING, INC.
100 INDUSTRIAL PARKWAY, INDUSTRIAL AIRPORT, KANSAS 66031

diathe

® Hydrostatic drive on feed for instant speed & |

TREE AND
BRUSH CHIPPER

directional control

f © Fold up feed apron now standard for salety &
transport

® Hinged top housing for easy blade access

© Discharge chute rotates 360° & horizontally
— no wrenches required

81 © Infeed 15° closer to curbside for operators
y salety

® New, more powerful feed motors

® 42" diameter cutter drum for power

800-255-6438
913-782-4396

\

BURNED!! -

ORDER

NITRO-26 CRN

summer months and possible turf burn
CRN LIQUID SLOW RELEASE fertilizer will give you
the comfort level you need even at LOW VOLUME
spraying or on valuable GOLF COURSE GREENS.
Nitro-26 CRN has been tested by a leading univer-
sity at high application rates with NO burn to turf. .

and SATISFIED customers using low volume spray-
| ing(1.5-1.0 gal/Im) sq. ft. have had NO PROBLEMS.
With Nitro-26 CRN there is no need to switch over to
coated granular products that can often cause prob-
lems in high traffic areas. Nitro-26 CRN is the ONLY
LIQUID MDU* product available

Special high quality blends
are also available

Growth Products

White Plains, NY 10602
(914)-428-1316
‘MUD
labeled by AAPFCO as a slowly
available source of nitrogen

/\

You are probably already thinking about the HOT

Nitro-26

Call or write

P.O. Box 1259

Methylene diurea is

Circle No. 153 on Reader Inquiry Card

NO. ADVERTISER

114

115
116

153
257

118
119

233
121

122
123

124
125
126
127

128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
143
144
145
146
147

142
148

149
258
151

PAGE NO.

Roundup-Surflan
Elanco Products Co./

FEOTIAD s et e « 21
Excel Industries, Inc. .33
Fermenta Plant Protection
SO I AN R Sl s % 45
Growth Products . ....... 82
Jacobsen, Div. of

TOXHON sars e sers sosar 53
Kincaid Enterprises,

oA A e Bt 2-3
Kohler Engine Div., Kohler
GO, .o P e | e 28
U ICNICIC oo ot o A T 41

Lebanon Chemical Co./Turf

CareDiVG: .o it oo . 58
Lesco, Inc./Image ....... 35
Lesco, Inc./

Greensmower .......... 35
o) (0 o i SR e Cv4
Millinckrodt, Inc. ........ 39

Mobay Chemical/Bayleton
Ornamental Ccv3

Mobay Chemical/Bayleton
Tl Thasr st o o 16-17
Mobay Chemical/Dyrene . .49
Mobay Chemical/Nemacur
(Re@) % uidss wwy e e w s
Mobay Chemical/Oftanol
(BOgy~= [ 57 ra . ML N 54-55
Monsanto Co.,

Roundup ........... 42-43
National Mower Co. ..... 72

Northrup King/Medalist . .81
Nor-Am Chemical Co. ... .65
Olathe Mfg. Inc. . ........ 82
Phillips Fibers Corp. ..... 67
Professional Turf Equipment
(Reg) 72
Rhone Poulenc, Inc/

Chipco 20019 1wt wugihidh 11
Salarine. . L e 83
Sandoz Crop Protection
GOID. o 25 s o il s iingle 51
Std.GolfCo. ........... 66
FONRANT - vsesrsmmmrsiaacy 44
MORNANT . . itabe ot wimimints sl 44
TONNANE . o v e b 44
Toro Co., The Irrigation

DIV et Mool 15
Toro Co., The Irrigation

BV e P R 59
durkSeed ... . ... ..., cv2
Turfco Manufacturing

o 72
éVestendorf Manufacturing
Woods, Div of Hesston

8, T e P e e 25
Yamaha Motors

&7 ¢ R 62-63

This index is provided as an additional ser-
vice. The publisher does not assume any
liability for error or omission.




IF YOU'RE STILL USING
CONVENTIONAL PESTICIDES,
BE PREPARED TO HEAR
OPPOSING ARGUMENTS.

Despite mounting evidence of the drawbacks of conventional,
petrochemical-based pesticides, some companies continue to use them.
Yet consider the situation that exists.

Consumer sensitivity to the problems associated with conven-
tional pesticides has reached an all-time high. At the same time, the num-
ber of liability suits brought by employees of companies that rely on them
grows by the day.

Why run the risk? Why not use the pesticides that contain 70
petrochemicals? Why not play 1t Safer™?

Scientifically derived from biodegradable ingredients, Safer pesti-
cides are safe and effective. In other words, you - -y
canuse them without worry. Andif you're a - ey
crop producer, you can use them right up to | s.g.@ P
harvest time. Pl =3 !é

To find out more about the advantages g; — ﬁ Ll
of Safer pesticides, phone the Safer Technica a2l '

Hotline at 1-800-544-4453. Or call Safer, col- Saf
lect, at 617-237-9600. ‘ (@l §
And judge for yourself. The Safer Pesticide

ircl . |
Circle No. 139 on Reader Inquiry Card .\ 1987/| ANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 83



OUTLOOK

Dressing for failure

The scene is a major turf convention. The speaker asks a crowd of 70 or 80
landscapers how many issue uniforms to crew members. About 40 raise their

hands.

If you think the above scenario is an accurate portrayal of the green industry’s

professionalism, you've got rocks in your head. Want to know how many land-

scape contractors actually raised their hands? Seven...maybe eight.

Keep in mind that this is a major turf convention. About 30
percent of the attendees were from out-of-state, an indication that
they ran a business profitable enough to send somebody to a con-
vention of this magnitude. We're talking about moderately suc-
cessful business people here. Yet most didn’t supply uniforms.

This bowls me over. If I were in a position to hire a landscape
management company to handle my residential or corporate lawn,
the last thing I'd want on that lawn would be somebody riding
around on a lawn mower in a T-shirt and cut-offs. And you'd better
believe that I'd never allow somebody like that around my house
while I'm away during the day.

Okay, so you've got a nice profitable company, even though you
could care less about uniforms. But have you ever considered how
much more money you could be making if your employees radiated
that confident, professional look uniforms provide?

If you haven’t checked out the article in this month’s issue about

Torre & Bruglio Landscaping, you should. Here are two guys who do it right.
They're two guys who are also reaping the rewards of “doing it right.” If you
don’t dress your employees properly, you might take a hint from this multi-
million-dollar company.

84 LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT/MAY 1987

Jerry Roche, editor

LM Editorial Advisory Board

J.R. Hall Kent Kurtz l.'l’lm A. Marty

Horticultunst Extension Agronomist Professor Professor Asst. Professor Assoc. Professor
Dow Gardens VPI & SU Horticulture Ohio State University Cornell University University of Nebraska
Midland, MI Blacksburg. VA Cal Poly-Pomona  Wooster, OH Ithaca, NY Lincoln, NE



Nothing fights fungus better. ~ Bayleton.

Circle No. 126 on Reader Inquiry Card

It strikes gently, but with long-
lasting power against powdery
mildew, rust, flower blight and
leaf blight. BAYLETON fungi-
cide. Keeps the world safe for
ornamentals.

Mobay Corporation, Specialty
Products Group, Box 4913,
Kansas City, Mo. 64120




