# BEFORE WE DEVELOPED THESE PROBLEM-SOLVING TURFGRASS MIXTURES, WE MARCHED THROUGH ACRES AND

ACRES OF PROBLEMS.

Nobody knows the troubles we've seen. Our Northrup King turf specialists and researchers have hoofed through salt problems, soil compaction, disease, starved turf, baked turf, cleated-to-shreds turf, and dormant winter turf—all depressing sights. But it was a road well worth our travels.

The result is a complete line of Medalist®

turfgrass formulas that meet the demands of the professional turf manager.

If you've been staring down at a turf problem, look up your solution here.

And if you think it's a turf problem we haven't seen, just let us know.

Our business is putting your problems behind us.

MEDALIST TURF PRODUCT	MAJOR AREAS OF USE	SPECIAL FEATURES	
Athletic Pro and Athletic Pro II	For athletic turf.	Well suited for new seeding or overseeding. Fast establishing, traffic tolerant, rapid recovery. Both provide good footing.	
Boulevard Mix	Any area with high pH (roadsides, sidewalks, boulevards, alkaline soils, etc.).	Contains 'Fults' and Dawson red fescue for beautiful salt- tolerant turf. Performs at low to high fertility levels.	
Landscape Pro Mix	School grounds, cemeteries, golf course roughs, home lawns.	Establishes fast. Adapts to broad range of conditions and management levels. Low to moderate fertility needs.	
Overseeder II Mix	Fairways, tees, athletic fields.	Rapid germination and establishment. Withstands heavy traffic and resists diseases. Penetrates compacted soils.	
Medalist North Mix	Fairways, tees, cart paths, wear areas.	Quality turf for high traffic areas. Clean mowing and disease resistant.	
Premium Sod Blend	Commercial sod production.	Exceptional dark green color. Tolerates light shade. Superio disease resistance. Rapid sod producer.	
Renovator Pro Mix	Problem solver for heavy traffic areas (athletic fields, golf tees, and fairways).	Penetrates compacted soils and combats <i>Poa annua</i> . Adaptable to most geographic regions.	
Medalist Brand Overseeding Products	Winter overseeding of dormant bermudagrass.	Establishes rapidly and evenly. Tolerates traffic while providing a superior putting surface. Smooth spring transition.	

Ask your Northrup King distributor about Medalist Turf Products to solve your turf problems. Or write Northrup King Medalist Turf Products, P.O. Box 959, Minneapolis, MN 55440.

## **AD INDEX**

NO. ADVERTISER P	AGE NO.	NO.	ADVERTISER	PAGE NO.
101 American Cyanamid/ Arsenal	30-31		Ciba-Geigy Corp Subdue	
102 American Cyanamid/ Image (Reg.)	70-71	108	Ciba-Geigy Corp Diazinon	0./
103 Anderson, The 104 BASF Corp., Chemica	23		Daihatsu Americ Deere & Co., Jo	
Div	26		Dixon Industries	
105 Brouwer Turf Equipm	nent		Eberhart Plastic Eberhart Steel .	s Div.,
106 Bunton Co	69	113	Elanco Products	Co./



Circle No. 135 on Reader Inquiry Card



114	Roundup-Surflan	73
	Treflan	21
115 116	Fermenta Plant Protection	
153	Growth Products	45 32
257	Jacobsen Div of	
118	Textron	20
119	Inc	-3
233	Co	28 41
121	Lebanon Chemical Co./Turk	58
122 123	Care Div	35
	Lesco, Inc./ Greensmower	35
124 125	Lofts, Inc	√4 39
126	Mohay Chemical/Bayleton	
127	OrnamentalC\ Mobay Chemical/Bayleton	17
128	Mobay Chemical/Dyrene	49
129	(Reg)	77
130	Mobay Chemical/Oftanol	
131	(Reg)	42
132	Roundup	12
133 134	Northrup King/Medalist	81 65
135 136	Olathe Mfg. Inc	82
137	Professional Turf Equipment	nt
138	(Reg)	12
139	Chipco 26019	11 83
140	Safer, Inc	51
141	Corp	66
144	Tennant	44
145	Tennant	
147	Div	15
	Div	59
142 148	Turfco Manufacturing.	
149	Inc	12
258	Woods, Div of Hesston	80
151	Corp	25
101	Corp	63
		_

NO. ADVERTISER

PAGE NO.

This index is provided as an additional service. The publisher does not assume any liability for error or omission.

## IF YOU'RE STILL USING CONVENTIONAL PESTICIDES, BE PREPARED TO HEAR ING ARGUME



Despite mounting evidence of the drawbacks of conventional, *petrochemical-based* pesticides, some companies continue to use them. Yet consider the situation that exists.

Consumer sensitivity to the problems associated with conventional pesticides has reached an all-time high. At the same time, the number of liability suits brought by employees of companies that rely on them grows by the day.

Why run the risk? Why not use the pesticides that contain *no* petrochemicals? Why not play it Safer™?

Scientifically derived from biodegradable ingredients, Safer pesticides are safe and effective. In other words, you can use them without worry. And if you're a crop producer, you can use them right up to harvest time.

To find out more about the advantages of Safer pesticides, phone the Safer Technical Hotline at 1-800-544-4453. Or call Safer, collect, at 617-237-9600.

And judge for yourself.





### **Dressing for failure**

The scene is a major turf convention. The speaker asks a crowd of 70 or 80 landscapers how many issue uniforms to crew members. About 40 raise their hands.

If you think the above scenario is an accurate portrayal of the green industry's professionalism, you've got rocks in your head. Want to know how many landscape contractors actually raised their hands? Seven...maybe eight.

Keep in mind that this is a major turf convention. About 30 percent of the attendees were from out-of-state, an indication that they ran a business profitable enough to send somebody to a convention of this magnitude. We're talking about moderately successful business people here. Yet most didn't supply uniforms.

This bowls me over. If I were in a position to hire a landscape management company to handle my residential or corporate lawn, the last thing I'd want on that lawn would be somebody riding around on a lawn mower in a T-shirt and cut-offs. And you'd better believe that I'd never allow somebody like that around my house while I'm away during the day.

Okay, so you've got a nice profitable company, even though you could care less about uniforms. But have you ever considered how much more money you could be making if your employees radiated

that confident, professional look uniforms provide?

If you haven't checked out the article in this month's issue about Torre & Bruglio Landscaping, you should. Here are two guys who do it right. They're two guys who are also reaping the rewards of "doing it right." If you don't dress your employees properly, you might take a hint from this multimillion-dollar company.

Jerry Roche, editor

#### **LM Editorial Advisory Board**





Agronomist





Harry Niemczyk Ohio State University Wooster, OH





A. Marty Petrovic Robert Shearman



Nothing fights fungus better.

Bayleton.

It strikes gently, but with longlasting power against powdery mildew, rust, flower blight and leaf blight. BAYLETON fungicide. Keeps the world safe for ornamentals.

Mobay Corporation, Specialty Products Group, Box 4913, Kansas City, Mo. 64120

BAYLETON is a Reg. TM of Bayer AG, Leverkusen. 6-2255